Features
• 2-wire compact transmitters
• Non-contact level metering
• Narrow 5° beam angle
• Level, volume and open channel fl ow
• Fully temperature compensated electronics
• Outstanding signal processing software
 providing highly accurate measuring results

Shield
Black
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No Code Description
Versions with BSP thread / DIN fl ange
2260-V-1DBX-4 159 300 112 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, ATEX, BSP thread
2260-V-1DBX-6 159 300 113 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, ATEX, BSP thread
2260-V-1DFX-15 159 300 114 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, ATEX, DIN Flange
DN125
Ordering Information
Rev E  (05/17)
Code Description
159 300 181 HART - USB Modem
159 300 182 HART - USB Modem, DIN Rail
159 300 183 HART - USB Modem, DIN Rail, ATEX
159 300 180 Display unit for type 2260 Transmitter
Accessories
Mfr. Part No Code Description
2260-P-0DN-4 159 300 120 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-P-2DN-4 159 300 121 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, NPT thread
2260-P-0DN-6 159 300 122 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-P-2DN-6 159 300 123 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, NPT thread
2260-P-0DN-8 159 300 109 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-P-0DA-15 159 300 124 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, ANSI Flange 5 inch
2260-P-2DA-15 159 300 125 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, ANSI Flange 5 in.
2260-V-0DN-4 159 300 131 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-V-2DN-4 159 300 132 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, NPT thread
2260-V-0DN-6 159 300 133 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-V-2DN-6 159 300 134 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, NPT thread
2260-V-0DN-8 159 300 110 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-V-0DA-15 159 300 135 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, ANSI Flange 5 inch
2260-V-2DA-15 159 300 136 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, ANSI Flange 5 in.
Versions with NPT thread / ANSI fl ange
2260-V-1DNX-4 159 300 142 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/HART, ATEX, NPT thread
2260-V-1DNX-6 159 300 143 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/HART, ATEX, NPT  thread
2260-V-1DAX-15 159 300 144 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/HART, ATEX, ANSI Flange 5 in.
Versions with BSP thread / DIN fl ange
2260-P-0DB-4 159 300 090 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-P-2DB-4 159 300 091 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, BSP thread
2260-P-0DB-6 159 300 092 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-P-2DB-6 159 300 093 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, BSP thread
2260-P-0DB-8 159 300 107 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-P-0DF-15 159 300 094 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, DIN Flange DN125
2260-P-2DF-15 159 300 095 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART, DIN Flange DN125
2260-V-0DB-4 159 300 101 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-V-2DB-4 159 300 102 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay /HART, BSP thread
2260-V-0DB-6 159 300 103 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-V-2DB-6 159 300 104 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay /HART, BSP thread
2260-V-0DB-8 159 300 108 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread